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The following candidates are kept in the WAITING LIST for admission into four ycars ITEP B.A. 
B.Ed. (Arts) for the session 2024-25. They have to report on Dt. 05-11-2024 between 10:00 A.M. to 
01:00 P.M. in the Open Stage of the College. Merit list of the reported waitlisted candidates wil be 

published on the same day i.e. Dated-05-1l1-2024. They have to take admission on Date- 05-11-2024 at 
03:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M. positively. failing which their claim for admission shall be forfeited. 

N.B.: The admission will be made Subject to the availability of scats 
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Documents to be produced / submitted at the time of Admission: 
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SI.# 

2 
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M.P.C. AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, TAKHIATPUR, BARIPADA 
No.A-16 (1-A) B.Ed.-ITEP/2024 :36S / Date :30-10-2024 

6 

This Provisional Merit List has been prepared based on the NTA Score of NCET Exam-2024. 

No Complain regarding delay in reporting afer the scheduled date and time would be entertained under 
any circumstances. 

The candidates are instructed to visit in the College Website (Admission Prospectus at Notice head) 
regarding admission fees and original documents to be submitted at the time of admission. 

National Common Entrance Test (NCET 2024), NTA scorecard. 

OFFICE OF TIIE PRINCIPAL, 

Common Application Form applied in NTA. 
Original High School Certificate with Xerox copy for verification of date of birth. 
Original Mark Sheet of +2 / equivalent examinations with Xerox copy. 
Original CLC & Conduct Certificate from the institution last attended. 

Original Migration Certificate for student passing the qualifying examination from other than the CHSE, Odisha. 

Original Certificates with Xerox copies in support of claim for reservation, if applicable. 

Original PWD Certificate with Xerox (if applicable). 
Valid identity proof with Xerox copy 
Valid address proof with Xerox copy 
Admission fee in cash (Mentioned in Common Prospectus). 
Four (4) copies of recent pass port size photographs. 

245110039558 

245110010322 

Application No Name of the Applicant 

245110004466 

2451 10043485 

2451100125 13 

245110005375 

245110000613 

WAITING- STREAM-ARTS 

CATEGORY- Unreserved (UR) 

AMBIKA PRADHAN 

SAI SWARUP PADHI 

SHYAM SUNDAR PADHY 

KUMARI PRAJNA PRIYADARSINI 

|SAMIKSHYA MOHANTY 

|ARCHITA PATTANAIK 

|SWASTIK SAURAV DASII 
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Gender 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Fenale 

Male 

Category 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

NTA Total 

Score 

261 

259 

259 

255 

255 

250 



SL.# 
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Application No Name of the Applicant 

245110012060 

24$110009928 

245110012794 

245110031720 

245110023712 

245|10019955 

245110046038 

245110006016 

24511000 5499 

245110008397 

245110001750 

245110000240 

245110007867 

245110025084 

245110023030 

245110034628 

245110016341 

24511001 8292 

245110008587 

245110013165 

245110044712 

245110042490 

245110014339 

245110018425 

245110006679 

245110025859 

245110021124 

245110014954 

ALAKANANDA DASH 

SALMA QUADRI 

KHTISTUKUMAR MISIRA 

NIHARIKA PALAI 

SAMIKSHYA SATAPATHY 

|BAISHNABI PANY 

|ANKITA NAYAK 

SHATABDI SWAGATIKA 

SNEHASISH PANDA 

STHITI PRANGYA PRADHAN 

TANMAY KUMAR SAHU 

|ANWESHA SATAPATHY 

AYUSHA BISWAL 

SIDDHISHREE DAS 

CATEGORY- OBC-NCL 

HAMYALIPSA MAHANTA 

PREETI RAJ 

|SOUMYA BHARATI PRADHAN 

THAKUR GANESH MOHANTA 

HRISHITA RANA 

GAYATRI MOHANTA 

GAYATRI BEHERA 

SHRADHA SUMAN PRUSTY 

SARMISTHA JENA 

KIRAN KANTI PRADHAN 

MEERACLE ASHWATHEE SAHOO 

CATEGORY- ST 

|KSHIRADINI NAIK 

MONALISHA DAS 

GARIYASI MUNDARI 
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Gender 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Fenale 

Category 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

ST 

ST 

ST 

NTA Total 

Score 

250 

247 

246 

246 

245 

242 

240 

237 

236 

235 

235 

234 

231 

231 

230 

229 

229 

228 

225 

224 

224 

224 

224 

221 

221 

200 

199 

193 
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