OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, M.P.C. AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, TAKHATPUR, BARIPADA No.A-16 (1-A) B.Ed.-ITEP/2024 : <u>368-6</u> // Date :<u>30-10-2024</u>

The following candidates are kept in the <u>WAITING LIST</u> for admission into four years **ITEP B.A. B.Ed. (Arts)** for the session 2024-25. They have to report on Dt. **05-11-2024** between **10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M.** in the Open Stage of the College. Merit list of the reported waitlisted candidates will be published on the same day i.e. Dated-**05-11-2024**. They have to take admission on Date- **05-11-2024 at 03:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.** positively, failing which their claim for admission shall be forfeited. **N.B.: The admission will be made Subject to the availability of seats**

- 1) This Provisional Merit List has been prepared based on the NTA Score of NCET Exam-2024.
- 2) No Complain regarding delay in reporting after the scheduled date and time would be entertained under any circumstances.
- 3) The candidates are instructed to visit in the College Website (Admission Prospectus at Notice head) regarding admission fees and original documents to be submitted at the time of admission.

Documents to be produced / submitted at the time of Admission:

- 1 National Common Entrance Test (NCET 2024), NTA scorecard.
- 2 Common Application Form applied in NTA.
- 3 Original High School Certificate with Xerox copy for verification of date of birth.
- 4 Original Mark Sheet of +2 / equivalent examinations with Xerox copy.
- 5 Original CLC & Conduct Certificate from the institution last attended.
- 6 Original Migration Certificate for student passing the qualifying examination from other than the CHSE, Odisha.
- 7 Original Certificates with Xerox copies in support of claim for reservation, if applicable.
- 8 Original PWD Certificate with Xerox (if applicable).
- 9 Valid identity proof with Xerox copy
- 10 Valid address proof with Xerox copy
- 11 Admission fee in cash (Mentioned in Common Prospectus).
- 12 Four (4) copies of recent pass port size photographs.

	CATEGORY- Unreserved (UR)								
SI.#	Application No	Name of the Applicant	Gender	Category	NTA Total Score				
1	245110039558	AMBIKA PRADHAN	Female	UR	261				
2	245110010322	SAI SWARUP PADHI	Male	UR	259				
3	245110004466	SHYAM SUNDAR PADHY	Male	UR	259				
4	245110043485	KUMARI PRAJNA PRIYADARSINI	Female	UR	255				
5	245110012513	SAMIKSHYA MOHANTY	Female	UR	255				
6	245110005375	ARCHITA PATTANAIK	Female	UR	251				
7	245110000613	SWASTIK SAURAV DASH	Male	UR	250				

WAITING STDEAM ADTS

Page 1 of 3 \$10.27



	i dian No	Name of the Applicant	Gender	Category	NTA Total Score
SI.#	Application No		Female	UR	250
8	245110012060	ALAKANANDA DASH	Female	UR	247
9	245110009928	SALMA QUADRI	Male	UR	246
10	245110012794	KHITISH KUMAR MISHRA	Female	UR	246
11	245110031720	NIHARIKA PALAI	Female	UR	245
12	245110023712	SAMIKSHYA SATAPATHY	Female	UR	242
13	245110019955	BAISHNABI PANY	Female	UR	240
14	245110046038	ANKITA NAYAK	Female	UR	237
15	245110006016	SHATABDI SWAGATIKA		UR	236
16	245110005499	SNEHASISH PANDA	Male		235
18	245110008397	STHITI PRANGYA PRADHAN	Female	UR	235
17	245110001750	TANMAY KUMAR SAHU	Male	UR	
19	245110000240	ANWESHA SATAPATHY	Female	UR	234
20	245110007867	AYUSHA BISWAL	Female	UR	231
21	245110025084	SIDDHISHREE DAS	Female	UR	231
		CATEGORY- OBC-NCL	1	1	
1	245110023030	HAMYALIPSA MAHANTA	Female	OBC-NCL	230
2	245110034628	PREETI RAJ	Female	OBC-NCL	229
3	245110016341	SOUMYA BHARATI PRADHAN	Female	OBC-NCL	229
4	245110018292	THAKUR GANESH MOHANTA	Male	OBC-NCL	228
5	245110008587	HRISHITA RANA	Female	OBC-NCL	225
6	245110013165	GAYATRI MOHANTA	Female	OBC-NCL	224
7	245110044712	GAYATRI BEHERA	Female	OBC-NCL	224
8	245110042490	SHRADHA SUMAN PRUSTY	Female	OBC-NCL	224
9	245110014339	SARMISTHA JENA	Female	OBC-NCL	224
10	245110018425	KIRAN KANTI PRADHAN	Female	OBC-NCL	221
10	245110006679	MEERACLE ASHWATHEE SAHOO	Female	OBC-NCL	221
11	2-5110000079	CATEGORY- ST			l
1	245110025859	K SHIRADINI NAIK	Female	ST	200
2	245110021124	MONALISHA DAS	Female	ST	199
3	245110014954	GARIYASI MUNDARI	Female	ST	193



